

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.No.1
in
CIVIL APPEAL NO.3654 OF 2012

H.H. PATEL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH

I.A.NO.2 IN C.A.NOS.3648 & 3645 OF 2012

Date: 28/08/2012 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Hemal K. Sheth,Adv.

Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No.1 in C.A.NO.3654/2012 and I.A.No.2 in C.A. Nos.3648
& 3645/2012 taken on board.

Issue notice to the Registrar (Recruitment & Finance)
Gujarat High Court, Ahmedabad, returnable within four weeks.
Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master