

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.10

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 1in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3654 OF 2012

H.H. PATEL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

WITH IA No. 2 in CA No.3645/2012

[JAYAENDRA B. RAJGOR V. THE STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.]

(For directions and office report)

WITH IA No. 2 in CA NO.3648/2012

[NAVIT MANEKLAL TAILOR & ANR. V. STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.]

(For directions and office report)

Date: 26/09/2012 These Applications were called on for
hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.Venayagam Balan, Adv.

Mr. Haresh Raichura, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

| List the matters next week.

| [KALYANI GUPTA]
| COURT MASTER

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]
| | COURT MASTER